PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2234

Page 1, line 2, replace "administer" with "administration"

Page 1, line 6, overstrike ""Administer"" and insert immediately thereafter ""Administration""

Page 1, line 7, remove "intravenous administration" and overstrike "of a drug for the"

Page 1, line 8, overstrike "purpose of teaching utilization", overstrike "and", after the first "the" insert "emergency", and replace "the intravenous" with "a drug delivery device used in home infusion therapy by a qualified home pharmacist"

Page 1, line 9, remove "therapy of a patient only in an emergency"

Page 1, line 10, after "delivery" insert "of a drug"

Renumber accordingly